
LOT 36 THE HUNT PLACE S/D.

420-623, 694-749, WD 1044-2716, 

SMITH CRISTAL/SMITH JEFFREY LYNN
692 SW SEVILLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-5S-16-03490-036

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

8516.0100 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

12/29/2021 JB 5.02 12,875 38,400 1,075 11,800
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3
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174,639
HX HB 51,411

123,228
219,206

0

219,206

1442/2765 7/06/2021 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONLEY TROY

SMITH CRISTAL

1435/2362 4/22/2021 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEFEO ALBERT III

CONLEY TROY
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000043410 Storage Building 22,000 12/17/2021

23107 M H 250 05/05/2005

6754 M H 60 01/14/1993

2023HX Base Yr

692 SW SEVILLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,794 130.9000 129.59 232,484 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 115,465

FOP 160 35 56 3,991

FOP 336 35 118 8,411

2,116 1,794 127,866

BAS= W18 FOP= N8 W42 S8 E42$ W42 S27 E24 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$
E36 N27$.

BAS

1842

27

24

36

27

FOP 8

42

8

42

FOP8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 21,840.00 21,840.00 100 2022 2021 100 21,840
41,140

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 11,800

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 3.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,075

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 3.84 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 38,400


